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TZR125R(224DL-300E1)
Catalog Title:

1 CYLINDER
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Part No

3SH-E1111-00-00
90116-08394-00
90176-08040-00
90201-08649-00
94701-00188-00
3MB-11181-00-00
3SH-E1311-00-00
3BN-11351-00-00
4DL-E5441-00-00
90116-08318-00
90116-08388-00
99510-10114-00
90179-08491-00
3SH-E131A-00-00
3SH-E131E-00-00
4DL-E133F-00-00
90316-05012-00
3NC-E131U-00-00
93108-23010-00
93210-30640-00
3FN-E131M-00-00
91311-05010-00
3FN-E131R-00-00
91316-05012-00
29L-1132E-00-00
97026-06018-00
92906-06100-00
92906-06600-00
4DL-E133E-00-00

Description

Head, Cylinder 1
Bolt, Stud
Nut, Crown
Washer, Plate
Plug, Spark
Gasket, Cylinder Head 1
Cylinder 1
Gasket, Cylinder
Holder, Clutch Cable
Bolt, Stud
Bolt, Stud
Pin, Dowel
Nut
Valve 1
Holder 1
Cable, Pulley 2
Bolt
Holder 3
Oil Seal
O-ring
Cover
Bolt
Cap, Seal
Bolt
Pulley 1
Bolt
Washer, Spring
Washer, Plate
Cable, Pulley 1
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Catalog Title:

2 CRANKSHAFT. PISTON
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
04
08
08
08
09
09
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Part No

4DL-E1400-00-00
2VR-E1651-00-00
4DL-11631-00-95
4DL-11635-00-00
4DL-11636-00-00
3MB-11610-01-00
3MB-11610-11-00
3MB-11610-21-00
93310-31684-00
3NC-E1633-00-00
2VR-E1634-00-00
93306-30556-00
93102-25331-00
93103-32099-00
90387-202T9-00
90280-03045-00
90282-05047-00
2AH-E1536-00-00
2VR-E1454-00-00
93306-302Y9-00
93306-203Y9-00
90282-05058-00
2VR-E1530-00-00
90215-12272-00
90170-12370-00

Description

Crankshaft Assy
Rod, Connecting
Piston (std)
Piston (0.25mm O/s)
Piston (0.50mm O/s)
Piston Ring Set
Piston Ring Set
Piston Ring Set
Bearing
Pin, Piston
Clip, Piston Pin
Bearing
Oil Seal
Oil Seal
Collar
Key, Woodruff
Key, Straight
Gear, Drive
Weight 1
Bearing
Bearing
Key, Straight
Balancer Weight Gear Comp.
Washer, Lock
Nut
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Catalog Title:

3 WATERPUMP
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

Part No

2VR-E2450-00-00
93103-10147-00
93603-22028-00
3NC-E2459-00-00
90201-08512-00
99001-07600-00
3NC-E2422-00-00
3NC-E2428-00-00
93604-10011-00
98506-06025-00
98506-06065-00
95826-06025-00
90430-06166-00

Description

Impeller Shaft Assy
Oil Seal
Pin, Dowel
Gear, Impeller Shaft
Washer, Plate
Circlip
Cover, Housing
Gasket, Housing Cover 2
Pin, Dowel
Screw, Pan Head
Screw, Pan Head
Bolt, Flange
Gasket
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Catalog Title:

4 RADIATOR. HOSE
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Part No

97301-06030-00
90201-06072-00
90387-06388-00
90480-15363-00
3MA-12460-00-00
1KT-12462-00-00
4DL-F1268-00-00
90467-10001-00
90445-09001-00
4DL-E2482-00-00
90450-27014-00
4DL-E2481-00-00
90450-28014-00
98506-06012-00
4DL-E2483-00-00
93210-12327-00
90450-30014-00
98506-06020-00
3NC-E2469-00-00
3NC-E2414-00-00
90430-06166-00
90401-06042-00
90467-10035-00
3NC-E2484-00-00
90401-06115-00
93210-27194-00
34X-12411-00-00
90450-26001-00

Description

Bolt
Washer, Plate
Collar
Grommet
Radiator Assy
• . Cap, Radiator
Seal
Clip
Hose
Pipe 2
Hose Clamp Assy
Pipe 1
Hose Clamp Assy
Screw, Pan Head
Pipe 3
O-ring
Hose Clamp Assy
Screw, Pan Head
Joint 1
Gasket, Cover
Gasket
Bolt, Union
Clip
Pipe 4
Bolt, Union
O-ring
Thermostat
Hose Clamp Assy
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Catalog Title:

5 OIL PUMP
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Part No

3MB-13101-01-00
90445-057F9-00
353-13552-01-00
90468-02033-00
93505-32002-00
90501-02018-00
90430-04004-00
98906-04006-00
137-13138-01-00
137-13137-00-10
92901-05100-00
95303-05600-00
55K-13175-01-00
90201-08624-00
2AH-E3116-00-00
98501-05016-00
93101-10090-00
2AH-E3176-00-00
3NC-E3178-00-00
93603-22028-00
93430-08036-00
3NC-E3133-00-00
90468-02033-00
3NC-E3174-00-00
93210-07100-00
90468-08086-00

Description

Oil Pump Assy
• . Hose
• . Nozzle
• . Clip
• . Ball
• . Spring, Compression
• . Gasket
• . Screw, Bind
• . Plate, Adjusting
• . Shim, Plunger
• . Washer, Spring
• . Nut
Shaft, Worm
Washer, Plate
Gasket, Pump Case
Screw, Pan Head
Oil Seal
Metal, Worm Shaft Outer
Gear, Pump Drive
Pin, Dowel
Circlip
Clip
Clip
Holder, Oil Pipe
O-ring
Clip
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Catalog Title:

6 INTAKE
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Part No

1KT-13610-00-00
1KT-13613-00-00
1KT-13616-00-00
98501-03008-00
92990-03100-00
2VR-E3621-00-00
4DL-E3555-00-00
90460-44108-00
97001-06025-00
92906-06600-00
3BN-13581-00-00
90467-20050-00
90450-75020-00
4DL-E4453-00-00
2RH-14411-00-00
2RH-14472-00-00
2RH-14451-00-00
1VJ-14462-00-00
2RH-14412-01-00
97780-50525-00
1KT-14437-00-00
97382-06016-00
92902-06200-00

Description

Reed Valve Assy
• . Reed, Valve
• . Stopper, Reed Valve
• . Screw, Pan Head
• . Washer, Spring
Gasket, Valve Seat
Manifold, Intake
Clamp, Hose
Bolt
Washer, Plate
Chamber, Air
Clip
Hose Clamp Assy
Joint, Air Cleaner 1
Case, Air Cleaner 1
Plate, Element
Element, Air Cleaner
Seal
Cap, Cleaner Case 1
Screw, Tapping
Duct
Bolt
Washer
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Catalog Title:

7 CARBURETOR
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
30
32
33
34
35
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Part No

4DL-E4112-60-00
4DL-E4196-10-00
4DL-E4141-10-00
4DL-E4142-38-00
4DL-E4144-00-00
4DL-E4185-01-00
4DL-E4185-01-00
4DL-E4169-00-00
4DL-E4162-00-00
4DL-E4118-00-00
4DL-E4157-00-00
4DL-E4131-00-00
4DL-E410F-00-00
2AH-E4134-00-00
4DL-E4155-00-00
90141-05008-00
4DL-E4173-00-00
4DL-E4135-00-00
4DL-E4171-00-00
4DL-E4121-00-00
4DL-E4133-00-00
4DL-E4123-00-00
2AH-E4138-00-00
4DL-E4991-00-00
4DL-E4994-00-00
4DL-E4181-01-00
92900-05100-00
90145-05022-00
4DL-E4186-00-00
4DL-E4191-00-00
4DL-E4264-00-00
4DL-E4244-00-00
4DL-E490A-00-00
4DL-E4101-02-00
99000-05600-00
4DL-F6331-00-00
98506-04010-00
92906-04100-00
47X-14201-00-00
98506-04012-00
92906-04100-00
2YK-14204-00-00
47X-14205-00-00

Description

• . Valve, Throttle 1
• . Pipe
• . Nozzle, Main
• . Jet, Pilot
• . Jet, Starter
• . Float
• . Float
• . Cap
• . Bolt, Holding
• . Cap
• . Cover, Mixing
• . Spring, Throttle Valve
• . Connector
• . Spring, Air Adjusting
• . Guide, Cable
• . Screw, Countersunk
• . Cover, Plunger Cap
• . Spring, Plunger
• . Plunger, Starter
• . Screw, Throttle Stop
• . Spring, Throttle Stop
• . Screw, Air Adjusting
• . Clip, Plunger
• . Screw
• . Net, Filter
• . Body, Float Chamber 1
• . Washer
• . Screw, Flat Fillister
• . Pin, Float
• . Plug, Drain
• . Collar
• . Holder, Nozzle
• . Diaphragm Set 1
Carburetor Assy 1
Circlip
Cable, Starter 1
Screw, Pan Head
Washer, Spring
Choke Lever Comp.
Screw, Pan Head
Washer, Spring
Case, Starter
Cap, Starter
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Catalog Title:

8 EXHAUST
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14

Part No

4DL-E4610-00-00
90179-08270-00
152-14613-00-00
90116-08042-00
97316-08045-00
92906-09200-00
92901-08200-00
95711-08300-00
95701-06500-00
4DL-E4714-02-00
95711-08300-00
95206-08040-00
4DL-E4753-02-00
92906-09200-00

Description

Exhaust Pipe Assy 1
Nut
Gasket, Exhaust Pipe
Bolt, Stud
Bolt
Washer
Washer, Plain
Nut, Flange
Nut, Flange
Gasket, Muffler
Nut, Flange
Bolt
Silencer, Exhaust
Washer
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Catalog Title:

9 CRANKCASE
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Part No

4DL-E5150-00-00
4DL-E5317-00-00
93210-12095-00
328-15316-00-00
3NC-E5317-00-00
93210-12095-00
99510-12016-00
3SH-E5167-00-00
3SH-E5168-00-00
98501-06060-00
98501-06065-00
98501-06050-00
98501-06040-00
90462-08189-00
90462-10190-00
328-15316-00-00
3FN-E5371-00-00
90445-05001-00
3FN-E5128-00-00
98501-08010-00
3FN-E5492-00-00
98501-06012-00

Description

Crankcase Assy
Spacer, Engine Mount
O-ring
Damper, Engine Mount 1
Spacer, Engine Mount
O-ring
Pin, Dowel
Plug, Blind 1
Plug, Blind 2
Screw, Pan Head
Screw, Pan Head
Screw, Pan Head
Screw, Pan Head
Clamp
Clamp
Damper, Engine Mount 1
Breather
Hose
Holder
Screw, Pan Head
Cover
Screw, Pan Head
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Catalog Title:

10 CRANKCASE COVER 1
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Part No

4DL-E5411-00-00
93606-14081-00
90340-14120-00
93210-14369-00
3SH-E5455-00-00
98506-06035-00
98506-06060-00
3SH-E542A-00-00
4DL-E5431-00-00
98506-06010-00
3NC-E5421-00-00
3Y1-15361-00-00
99530-10014-00
3NC-E5451-00-00
2VR-E5363-00-00
93210-19123-00
98516-06030-00
98501-06030-00
98506-06030-00
95806-08080-00
90201-08087-00
3NC-E5416-00-00
3NC-E5456-00-00
98516-06030-00

Description

Cover, Crankcase 1
Pin, Dowel
Plug, Straight Screw
O-ring
Gasket 1
Screw, Pan Head
Screw, Pan Head
Damper 1
Cover, Crankcase 3
Screw, Pan Head
Cover, Crankcase 2
Gauge, Level
Pin, Dowel
Gasket, Crankcase Cover 1
Plug, Oil
O-ring
Screw, Pan Head
Screw, Pan Head
Screw, Pan Head
Bolt, Flange
Washer, Plate
Cover, Oil Pump
Gasket, Oil Pump Cover 1
Screw, Pan Head
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Catalog Title:

11 STARTER CLUTCH
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

Part No

3AY-15524-00-00
93310-23081-00
3MB-15544-00-00
98701-06016-00
3AY-15580-00-00
3AY-15583-00-00
93610-10174-00
90501-02693-00
50W-15650-00-00
3SH-E3342-00-00
90201-08092-00
3SH-E5532-00-00
90501-06040-00
92901-06600-00
91312-06012-00

Description

Wheel, Starter
Bearing
Stay 1
Screw, Flat Head
Starter Clutch Outer Assy
Cap, Starter Clutch Spring
• . Pin, Dowel
• . Spring, Compression
Idle Gear Assy
Shaft, Idle Gear
Washer, Plate
Plate, Idle Gear
Spring, Compression
Washer, Plate
Bolt
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Catalog Title:

12 CLUTCH
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Part No

3NC-E6150-00-00
3NC-E6371-00-00
2AH-E6324-00-00
3NC-E6154-00-00
3NC-E6351-00-00
90501-20644-00
90119-05001-00
3FN-E6321-00-00
3NC-E6331-00-00
3NC-E6383-00-00
90201-120E8-00
90179-12244-00
90208-18046-00
3NC-E6164-00-00
90215-12271-00
90170-12370-00
2AH-E6358-00-00
2AH-E6356-00-00
92901-06200-00
95303-06600-00
93503-16010-00
2VR-E6357-00-00
3NC-E6380-00-00
90508-18765-00
90201-14217-00
93104-14004-00
93315-21429-00

Description

Primary Driven Gear Comp.
Boss, Clutch
Plate, Clutch 1
Plate, Thrust 1
Plate, Pressure 1
Spring, Compression
Bolt, With Washer
Plate, Friction
Plate, Friction 2
Spring, Clutch Boss
Washer, Plate
Nut
Washer, Conical Spring
Plate, Thrust 2
Washer, Lock
Nut
Plate, Push
Rod, Push 1
Washer, Plain
Nut
Ball
Rod, Push 2
Push Lever Assy
Spring, Torsion
Washer, Plate
Oil Seal
Bearing
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Catalog Title:

13 TRANSMISSION
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Part No

3NC-E7411-00-00
3NC-E7121-00-00
4DL-E7131-00-00
4DL-E7151-00-00
4DL-E7161-00-00
90201-20266-00
93410-20038-00
93306-20431-00
93311-31567-00
3NC-E7421-00-00
3NC-E7211-00-00
4DL-E7221-00-00
4DL-E7231-00-00
2VR-E7241-00-00
4DL-E7251-00-00
4DL-E7261-00-00
90201-154E8-00
99009-15400-00
90209-18135-00
93410-22039-00
90201-22555-00
93306-202X2-00
93306-304Y1-00
93102-26042-00
90387-205U0-00
4DL-E5691-00-00
90215-20261-00
90179-16226-00
2VR-E7471-00-00
98501-06012-00

Description

Axle, Main
Gear, 2nd Pinion
Gear, 3rd Pinion
Gear, 5th Pinion
Gear, 6th Pinion
Washer, Plate
Circlip
Bearing
Bearing
Axle, Drive
Gear, 1st Wheel
Gear, 2nd Wheel
Gear, 3rd Wheel
Gear, 4th Wheel
Gear, 5th Wheel
Gear, 6th Wheel
Washer, Plate
Circlip
Washer
Circlip
Washer, Plate
Bearing
Bearing
Oil Seal
Collar
Sprocket, Drive
Washer, Lock
Nut
Plate, Cover
Screw, Pan Head
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Catalog Title:

14 SHIFT CAM. FORK
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

Part No

4DL-E8540-00-00
3NC-E8140-00-00
90508-26561-00
2AH-E8177-00-00
2VR-E8511-00-00
2VR-E8512-00-00
2VR-E8513-00-00
3NC-E8531-00-00
3NC-E8535-00-00
99009-10400-00

Description

Shift Cam Assy
Stopper Lever Assy
Spring, Torsion
Bolt, Stopper
Fork, Shift 1
Fork, Shift 2
Fork, Shift 3
Bar, Shift Fork Guide 1
Bar, Shift Fork Guide 2
Circlip



Yamaha Motorcycle    Page: 15 of 56
TZR125R(224DL-300E1)
Catalog Title:

15 SHIFTER
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Part No

10W-18101-03-00
93101-12060-00
90508-32523-00
99001-10600-00
4DL-E8110-00-00
4DL-E8113-00-00
2H9-18156-00-00
99009-12400-00
90201-124E4-00
90206-12074-00
97381-06025-00
92902-06600-00
4DL-E8115-00-00
95301-06700-00
4DL-E8130-00-00
2H9-18156-00-00

Description

Shift Shaft Assy
Oil Seal
Spring, Torsion
Circlip
Shift Pedal Assy
• . Cover, Shift Pedal
• . Joint 1
Circlip
Washer, Plate
Washer, Wave
Bolt
Washer, Plate
Rod, Shift
Nut
Shift Shaft Assy
• . Joint 1
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Catalog Title:

16 FRAME
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Part No

4DL-F1110-10-33
4DL-F1110-10-AL
1WG-2117M-00-00
4DL-F1148-00-00
92902-06600-00
97001-06020-00
4DL-F1147-00-00
90105-10459-00
90387-10002-00
90480-15001-00
4DL-F1190-00-33
4DL-F1190-00-35
95611-10100-00
90201-101J1-00
90105-10609-00
90480-09018-00
90338-15202-00
328-15316-00-00
3MA-2140A-00-00
3MA-22147-00-00
90387-06020-00
4DL-F1162-00-00

Description

Frame Comp.
Frame Comp.
Cover 2
Bracket, Air Cleaner 2
Washer, Plate
Bolt
Bracket, Air Cleaner 1
Bolt, Washer Based
Collar
Grommet
Rear Frame Comp.
Rear Frame Comp.
Nut, U
Washer, Plate
Bolt, Washer Based
Grommet
Plug
Damper, Engine Mount 1
Damper, Stopper
Protector, Chain
Collar
Holder, Clutch Cable
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Catalog Title:

17 COUNTER SHAFT
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Part No

3MA-21162-10-00
91026-06012-00
4DL-F1163-10-00
97001-06020-00
92902-06600-00
4DL-F1163-00-00
4DL-F1161-01-00
3SH-F6394-00-00
3MA-21161-10-00
3MA-21164-10-00
90185-08089-00
92901-08200-00
4DL-F194F-00-00
90101-08095-00
90101-08085-00
90105-08035-00
4DL-F194E-00-00
97382-06016-00
92902-06600-00
4DL-F116A-00-20
90105-10052-00
90201-100E9-00
90185-10060-00
92902-06200-00

Description

Holder, Clutch Cable
Bolt, Flange
Holder, Clutch Cable
Bolt
Washer, Plate
Holder, Clutch Cable
Holder, Cable
Clip, Grommet
Holder, Cable
Holder, Cable
Nut, Self-locking
Washer, Plain
Bracket, Engine
Bolt
Bolt
Bolt, Washer Based
Bracket, Engine
Bolt
Washer, Plate
Stay 1
Bolt, Washer Based
Washer, Plate
Nut, Self-locking
Washer
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Catalog Title:

18 FENDER
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

Part No

90387-06681-00
90119-06043-00
95702-06100-00
92902-06600-00
90101-06035-00
1A8-21518-00-00
4DL-F163A-00-00
4DL-F163E-00-00
97382-06020-00
92902-06200-00
4DL-F1611-10-00
4DL-F1717-00-00

Description

Collar
Bolt, With Washer
Nut, Flange
Washer, Plate
Bolt
Holder, Cable
Cover, Rear Fender 1
Cover, Rear Fender 2
Bolt
Washer
Fender, Rear
Damper



Yamaha Motorcycle    Page: 19 of 56
TZR125R(224DL-300E1)
Catalog Title:

19 AIR SHROUD FAN
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Part No

4DL-F177G-00-00
90387-06020-00
95702-06100-00
92902-06200-00
90101-06022-00
4DL-F1779-00-00
4DL-F177M-00-00
4DL-F1778-00-00
97382-06014-00
92902-06200-00
2VW-F8345-00-00
90179-06822-00
4DL-F8173-00-00
4DL-F1945-00-00
3SH-F8100-00-00
90267-40016-00
4DL-F846G-00-00
90267-40029-00
4DL-F846G-10-00
97382-06014-00
90387-06020-00
92902-06200-00
4DL-F1649-10-00
4DL-F1639-00-00
90480-24186-00
3MA-21708-00-00
4DL-F1649-00-00
90179-06822-00
92906-04600-00
98906-04014-00
4DL-F177N-00-00
92902-06600-00
92012-06020-00

Description

Box, Battery
Collar
Nut, Flange
Washer
Bolt
Damper, Locating 2
Damper, Locating 3
Damper, Locating 1
Bolt
Washer
Mole 1
Nut
Box, Tool
Bracket, Tool Box Fitting
Tool Kit
Rivet, Blind
Band, 1
Rivet, Blind
Band
Bolt
Collar
Washer
Damper
Damper 2
Grommet
Lock Assy 2
Damper
Nut
Washer, Plate
Screw, Bind
Damper, Locating 4
Washer, Plate
Bolt, Button Head
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TZR125R(224DL-300E1)
Catalog Title:

20 OIL TANK/TANK RECOVERY
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Part No

3MA-21751-01-00
90119-06096-00
47X-21771-00-00
38N-13416-00-00
90467-08003-00
90467-11001-00
4DL-F1745-00-00
90467-10001-00
4DL-F172M-00-00
91026-06012-00
4DL-F8217-00-00
3MA-21871-01-00
90119-06096-00
90105-08307-00
1AA-21815-00-00
90445-080F3-00
90467-11001-00
4DL-F172N-00-00
97386-06010-00
92906-06100-00
4DL-F8217-00-00
90501-08430-00
3SH-F6394-00-00

Description

Tank, Oil
Bolt, With Washer
Body, Cap
Pipe, Oil 1
Clip
Clip
Pipe, Oil Tank Breather
Clip
Bracket 3
Bolt, Flange
Damper 1
Tank, Recovery
Bolt, With Washer
Bolt, Washer Based
Cap
Hose
Clip
Bracket 4
Bolt
Washer, Spring
Damper 1
• . Spring, Compression
Clip, Grommet
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TZR125R(224DL-300E1)
Catalog Title:

21 REAR ARM
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Part No

4DL-F2110-10-35
3MA-22184-00-00
93317-52865-00
3GM-22127-00-00
3GM-22128-00-00
3MA-22141-01-00
90201-18264-00
90185-18104-00
3MA-2217M-00-00
90387-122R5-00
93317-21746-00
93109-17048-00
90101-10658-00
90201-101J1-00
95611-10100-00
3MA-2217A-00-00
90387-102R4-00
93317-31701-00
93109-17048-00
90105-10376-00
90201-102J5-00
95611-10100-00
90387-122R5-00
93317-21746-00
93109-17048-00
90101-10658-00
95611-10100-00
90201-101J1-00
93399-99919-00
90387-124W2-00
93101-16131-00
90101-10659-00
90201-101J1-00
95611-10100-00
4DL-F2151-00-00
90387-062E2-00
92906-06200-00
97006-06020-00
4DL-F214F-00-00
4DL-F2311-00-00
90110-06015-00
2VW-21736-00-00
91316-06025-00

Description

Rear Arm Comp.
Bush
Bearing
Shim
Cover, Thrust 1
Shaft, Pivot
Washer, Plate
Nut, Self-locking
Arm 1
Collar
Bearing
Oil Seal
Bolt
Washer, Plate
Nut, U
Arm, Relay
Collar
Bearing
Oil Seal
Bolt, Washer Based
Washer, Plate
Nut, U
Collar
Bearing
Oil Seal
Bolt
Nut, U
Washer, Plate
Bearing
Collar
Oil Seal
Bolt
Washer, Plate
Nut, U
Seal, Guard
Collar
Washer, Plain
Bolt
Damper 1
Case, Chain
Bolt, Hexagon Socket Head
Nut,plate
Bolt



Yamaha Motorcycle    Page: 22 of 56
TZR125R(224DL-300E1)
Catalog Title:

22 REAR SUSPENSION
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

Part No

4DL-F2210-10-33
90387-10306-00
93210-15020-00
90105-10609-00
90201-101J1-00
95611-10100-00
4DL-F2221-00-00

Description

Shock Absorber Assy, Rear
• . Collar
• . O-ring
Bolt, Washer Based
Washer, Plate
Nut, U
Cover
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TZR125R(224DL-300E1)
Catalog Title:

23 STEERING
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

Part No

93332-00001-00
93332-000Y3-00
90176-22050-00
90176-25033-00
3EN-23415-00-00
90202-26142-00
26H-23418-01-00
4DL-F3435-00-33
91311-08035-00

Description

Bearing
Bearing
Nut, Crown
Nut, Crown
Cover, Ball Race 1
Washer, Plate
Washer, Special
Crown, Handle
Bolt
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TZR125R(224DL-300E1)
Catalog Title:

24 FRONT FORK
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
01
01
02
02
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Part No

4DL-F3102-00-00
4DL-F3102-01-00
4DL-F3102-02-00
4DL-F3120-00-00
4DL-F3120-01-00
4DL-F3120-02-00
97311-06008-00
3HL-F3129-00-00
91311-06035-00
3SH-F3173-00-00
4DL-F3147-00-00
4DL-F3111-00-00
3SH-F3144-00-00
3NG-F3156-00-00
3NG-F3145-00-00
3NG-F3146-00-00
3SH-F3125-00-00
4DL-F3136-00-00
4DL-F319K-00-00
4DL-F319K-01-00
4DL-F3103-00-00
4DL-F3103-01-00
4DL-F3110-00-00
4DL-F3110-01-00
97311-06008-00
3HL-F3129-00-00
3SH-F3173-00-00
4DL-F3141-00-00
95711-08300-00
4DL-F3171-00-00
4DL-F3157-00-00
4DL-F3117-00-00
4DL-F312G-00-00
4DL-F318Y-00-00
95711-07300-00
3SH-F3144-00-00
3NG-F3156-00-00
3NC-F3145-00-00
3NG-F3146-00-00
3SH-F3125-00-00
4DL-F3136-00-00
4DL-F3147-00-00
4DL-F3111-00-00
4DL-F3340-00-00
91311-08030-00
4DL-F3114-00-00

Description

Front Fork Assy (l.h)
Front Fork Assy (l.h)
Front Fork Assy (l.h)
• . Inner Tube Comp.2
• . Inner Tube Comp.2
• . Inner Tube Comp.2
• . Bolt
• . Gasket, Drain Plug
• . Bolt
• . Spindle, Taper
• . O-ring
• . Bolt, Cap
• . Seal, Dust
• . Clip, Oil Seal
• . Oil Seal
• . Washer, Oil Seal
• . Metal, Slide 1
• . Tube, Outer (right)
• . Plunger Kit
• . Plunger Kit
Front Fork Assy (r.h)
Front Fork Assy (r.h)
• . Inner Tube Comp.1
• . Inner Tube Comp.1
• . Bolt
• . Gasket, Drain Plug
• . Spindle, Taper
• . Spring, Front Fork
• . Nut, Flange
• . Piston, Front Fork
• . Ring, Piston
• . Guide, Spring
• . Plug
• . Plunger
• . Nut, Flange
• . Seal, Dust
• . Clip, Oil Seal
• . Oil Seal
• . Washer, Oil Seal
• . Metal, Slide 1
• . Tube, Outer (right)
• . O-ring
• . Bolt, Cap
Under Bracket Comp.
Bolt
Gasket
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TZR125R(224DL-300E1)
Catalog Title:

25 FUEL TANK
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Part No

1JK-24602-11-00
91311-05025-00
91311-05010-00
3SH-F4114-00-00
3SH-F414A-00-00
90110-06015-00
2GH-24181-00-00
3MA-24191-00-00
2GH-24183-00-00
90387-06299-00
2GH-24186-00-00
92902-06100-00
97001-06025-00
4DL-F4510-10-00
93210-11114-00
90445-100G2-00
90467-11001-00
90467-12001-00
90202-06010-00
90149-06011-00
90445-080F3-00
3SH-F4155-00-00
3SH-F415A-00-00
3MA-24182-00-00
437-83936-01-00
4DL-F4510-00-00
93210-11114-00
90445-100G1-00
4DL-F4500-00-00
98501-04015-00
4DL-F4524-00-00
98501-03008-00
4DL-F4525-00-00
90445-100G3-00
2GH-24181-00-00
91026-06012-00
3MA-24192-00-00
2GH-24183-00-00
90387-06299-00
2GH-24186-00-00
92901-06100-00
97001-06025-00
90501-13001-00
91006-06010-00

Description

Cap Assy
Bolt
Bolt
Tube, Filler
Cover, Filler
Bolt, Hexagon Socket Head
Damper, Locating 1
Bracket, Fuel Tank 1
Damper, Locating 3
Collar
Washer, Special
Washer, Spring
Bolt
Fuel Cock Assy 2
• . O-ring
Hose
Clip
Clip
Washer, Plate
Screw
Hose
• . Indicator, Choke
• . Label, Caution
Damper, Locating 2
Band, Switch Cord
Fuel Cock Assy 2
• . O-ring
Hose
Fuel Cock Assy 1
Screw, Pan Head
• . Lever, Cock
• . Screw, Pan Head
• . Plate, Lever Fitting
Hose
Damper, Locating 1
Bolt, Flange
Bracket, Fuel Tank 2
Damper, Locating 3
Collar
Washer, Special
Washer, Spring
Bolt
Spring, Compression
Bolt, Flange
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Catalog Title:

26 SEAT
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

Part No

4DL-F4710-00-00
4DL-F4711-00-00
4DL-F4741-00-00
4DL-F4708-00-00
92902-06200-00
95712-06300-00
90480-17507-00
90387-084L1-00
90201-086A3-00
95026-08040-00
4DL-F840F-00-00
91316-06014-00
4DL-F4750-00-00
4DL-F4741-00-00
90387-06500-00

Description

Single Seat Assy
• . Cover, Single Seat
• . Pad, Seat
Seat Lever Assy
Washer
Nut, Flange
Grommet
Collar
Washer, Plate
Bolt, Flange
Back Rest Assy
Bolt
Tandem Seat Assy
• . Pad, Seat
Collar
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Catalog Title:

27 FRONT WHEEL
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
13

Part No

4DL-F5168-00-33
4DL-F5168-00-UJ
90560-18001-00
93900-00001-00
93306-00001-00
93102-23252-00
90387-17001-00
341-25149-00-00
341-25846-00-00
93105-45017-00
3MA-25190-00-00
90387-17002-00
3GM-25181-00-00
4DL-F5108-00-00
4DL-F5108-10-00

Description

Cast Wheel, Front
Cast Wheel, Front
Spacer
Valve, Rim
Bearing
Oil Seal
Collar
Clutch, Meter
Retainer, Clutch
Oil Seal
Gear Unit Assy
Collar
Axle, Wheel
Front Tire Set
Front Tire Set
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Catalog Title:

28 FRONT BRAKE. CALIPER
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

Part No

3SH-F5830-10-00
90109-08720-00
92900-M8SIC-00
4DL-F580U-00-00
4DL-W0045-00-00
4DL-F5924-00-00
3SH-F3387-60-00
2VW-F1502-20-00
95811-10030-00
92900-M1SIC-00

Description

Disk Brake Assy
Bolt
Washer
Caliper Assy (right)
• . Brake Pad Kit, Front
• . Pin, Pad
• . Bleending
• . Boot
Bolt, Flange
Washer
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Catalog Title:

29 REAR WHEEL
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
01
02
03
04
05
06
06
07
08
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Part No

3SH-F5338-00-33
3SH-F5338-00-UJ
90560-15277-00
93306-20222-00
93102-22216-00
1KT-25364-00-00
4DL-F5308-00-00
4DL-F5308-10-00
93900-00001-00
1KT-25366-03-00
4DL-F5366-03-00
90116-08220-00
90387-153N3-00
93306-20446-00
93102-28022-00
90387-15004-00
4DL-F5388-00-00
90387-15001-00
90201-15001-00
3SH-F5381-00-00
95611-14100-00
4DL-F5447-00-98
1KT-25412-00-00
90170-08351-00
94510-01136-00
94681-33011-00
4DL-F538H-00-00
93210-04800-00
95306-08600-00
4DL-F5379-00-00

Description

Cast Wheel, Rear
Cast Wheel, Rear
Spacer
Bearing
Oil Seal
Damper
Rear Tire Set
Rear Tire Set
Valve, Rim
Clutch, Hub
Clutch, Hub
Bolt, Stud
Collar
Bearing
Oil Seal
Collar
Puller, Chain 1
Collar
Washer, Plate
Axle, Wheel
Nut, U
Sprocket, Driven
Washer
Nut
Chain
• . Joint, Chain
Reinforcement
O-ring
Nut
Bolt, Chain Pullar



Yamaha Motorcycle    Page: 30 of 56
TZR125R(224DL-300E1)
Catalog Title:

30 REAR BRAKE CALIPER
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

Part No

1WG-25831-50-00
90109-08718-00
4DL-F5819-00-00
4DL-F580W-00-00
3SH-F5811-20-00
3SH-F5919-00-00
2VW-F1502-20-00
3SH-F5824-00-00
92900-M8S1C-00
91311-08020-00

Description

Disc, Brake
Bolt
Bracket, Caliper
Caliper Assy, Rear 2
• . Pad, Caliper 2
• . Support, Pad
• . Boot
• . Screw, Bleed
Washer
Bolt
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Catalog Title:

31 STEERING HANDLE. CABLE
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Part No

4DL-F6121-10-00
91600-50020-00
4DL-F6122-10-00
90110-06022-00
91311-06020-00
4DL-F6241-00-00
4DL-F6240-00-00
4DL-F6243-00-00
4DL-F6249-00-00
4DL-F6242-00-00
4DL-F6282-00-00
4DL-F6281-00-00
90110-05018-00
4DL-F629E-00-00
4DL-F628H-00-00
4DL-F6302-00-00
4DL-F6335-00-00
90179-08148-00
90123-08046-00
4DL-F6246-00-00
91316-08060-00
4DL-F6246-00-00
91316-08060-00

Description

Handlebar (left)
• . Pin, Spring
Handlebar (right)
Bolt, Hexagon Socket Head
Bolt
Grip
Grip Assy
• . Tube, Throttle Guide
• . Ring, Leaf
• . Grip (right)
• . Cap, Grip Lower
• . Cap, Grip Upper
• . Bolt, Hexagon Socket Head
• . Stopper
• . Cap, Wire
Throttle Cable Assy
Cable, Clutch
Nut
Bolt
• . End, Grip
• . Bolt
• . End, Grip
Bolt
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Catalog Title:

32 FRONT MASTER CYLINDER
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Part No

4DL-F583T-00-00
4DL-F583T-10-00
4DL-H3922-00-00
3SH-F8200-20-00
3SH-F582A-00-00
4DL-F5867-00-00
3SH-H3980-00-00
90201-10119-00
90401-10096-00
2VW-F5862-00-00
4DL-F5876-00-00
92902-06600-00
97382-06014-00
4DL-F5872-00-00
4DL-F5894-00-00
4DL-F5852-00-00
90480-14023-00
4DL-F582F-00-00
91316-06020-00
90387-06001-00
90480-14023-00
4DL-F589G-00-00
91316-06012-00
92906-06600-00

Description

Master Cylinder Assy
Master Cylinder Assy
• . Lever 2
• . Bolt, Nut
• . Joint
• . Bracket, Master Cylinder
• . Front Stop Switch Assy
Washer, Plate
Bolt, Union
Boot, Master Cylinder
Holder, Brake Hose 2
Washer, Plate
Bolt
Hose, Brake 1
Tank, Reservoir
• . Cap, Reservoir
Grommet
Hose
Bolt
Collar
Grommet
Holder
Bolt
Washer, Plate
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Catalog Title:

33 FOOTREST / SIDE STAND
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Part No

4DL-F7442-01-00
90109-08001-00
3MA-27410-00-00
90109-083A2-00
3MA-27491-00-00
90109-103A9-00
4DL-F7443-01-00
90201-08001-00
90109-103A9-00
3MA-27420-00-00
90109-083A2-00
90206-17084-00
4DL-F7452-01-00
1HX-27437-00-00
90501-12743-00
93501-04011-00
1HX-27431-00-00
91401-20015-00
90387-064H8-00
55E-21308-00-00
90151-06025-00
91701-06042-00
1HX-27441-00-00
4DL-F7462-01-00
90109-087F1-00
90480-15001-00
90109-102F8-00
90105-10599-00
4UB-27315-00-00
90506-29266-00
90185-10037-00
90445-212G3-00
3MA-27311-00-00
90109-100E8-00
3MA-27321-00-00
90387-10002-00
4DL-F7414-00-00
4DL-F7238-00-00
91311-06012-00

Description

Bracket 2
Bolt
Front Footrest Assy (left)
• . Bolt
• . Protector
Bolt
Bracket 3
Washer, Plate
Bolt
Front Footrest Assy (right)
• . Bolt
Washer, Wave
Bracket, Footrest 1
Washer, Special
Spring, Compression
Ball
Footrest, Rear 1
Pin, Cotter
Collar
Helmet Hanger Assy
Screw, Countersunk
Pin, Clevis
Footrest, Rear 2
Bracket, Footrest 2
Bolt
Grommet
Bolt
Bolt, Washer Based
Link, Side Stand
Spring, Tension
Nut, Self-locking
Hose
Stand, Side
Bolt
Bracket, Side Stand
Collar
Damper, Footrest
Nut, Adjusting
Bolt



Yamaha Motorcycle    Page: 34 of 56
TZR125R(224DL-300E1)
Catalog Title:

34 REAR MASTER CYLINDER
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Part No

4DL-F7200-00-00
4DL-F7222-00-00
95701-06500-00
95301-06700-00
4DL-F7231-00-00
3SH-F580E-00-00
3SH-F582A-00-00
3SH-F583H-00-00
97382-06020-00
92900-M6S1C-00
90201-10119-00
4DL-F581J-00-00
90401-10096-00
4DL-F5887-00-00
97382-06020-00
92902-06600-00
4DL-H2530-00-00
91316-06012-00
4DL-F5895-00-00
3MA-2582E-00-00
90467-12001-00
90450-15014-00
1A5-25852-00-00
2GU-25855-00-00
360-25854-00-00
47X-25894-00-00
90119-06052-00

Description

Pedal, Brake
Joint
Nut, Flange
Nut
Rod, Brake
Rear Master Cylinder Assy
• . Joint
• . Boot
Bolt
Washer
Washer, Plate
Hose, Brake 4
Bolt, Union
Holder, Brake Hose
Bolt
Washer, Plate
Stop Switch Assy
Bolt
Hose, Reservoir
Holder, Reserve Tank
Clip
Hose Clamp Assy
Cap, Reservoir
Bush,diaphragm
Diaphragm, Reservoir
Tank, Reservoir
Bolt, With Washer
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35 COWLING 1
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Part No

4DL-F837U-00-00
90150-05020-00
95706-05500-00
90183-05041-00
90150-05023-00
4DL-F8346-00-00
4DL-F8356-00-00
91006-08035-00
90480-10020-00
90387-06518-00
95712-06300-00
4DL-F6280-00-00
4DL-F6290-00-00
4DL-F6290-10-00
3TJ-28371-00-00
3CV-26298-00-00
90176-06055-00
3MA-83321-01-00
90179-05523-00
90202-05180-00
90149-05224-00

Description

Screen
Screw, Round Head
Nut, Flange
Nut, Spring
Screw, Round Head
Mole 2
Stay 1
Bolt, Flange
Grommet
Collar
Nut, Flange
Rear View Mirror Assy(left)
Rear View Mirror Assy (right)
Rear View Mirror Assy (right)
Damper
Plate, Mirror Fitting 1
Nut, Crown
Damper, Flasher 1
Nut
Washer, Plate
Screw
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36 COWLING 2
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
30

Part No

4DL-F834E-00-00
90150-05020-00
95706-05500-00
4DL-F8371-10-00
1KT-2194X-00-00
1KT-2195X-00-00
90267-08040-00
91001-06016-00
3MA-28358-01-00
90480-13398-00
90387-067K6-00
90110-06078-00
3MA-28321-00-00
91026-06012-00
1KT-2836G-00-00
90119-06117-00
90179-05523-00
90202-05180-00
90149-05224-00
90150-05020-00
95706-05500-00
90480-13398-00
90387-067N5-00
90110-06078-00
4DL-F834F-00-00
8V0-2194X-00-00
97706-50614-00
4DL-F836K-51-00
4DL-F836K-61-00
4DL-F835U-51-00
4DL-F835U-61-00
4DL-F835U-51-00
4DL-F835V-61-00
4DL-F835V-61-00

Description

Damper 1
Screw, Round Head
Nut, Flange
Damper
Bracket 1
Bracket 2
Rivet, Blind
Bolt, Flange
Stay 3
Grommet
Collar
Bolt, Hexagon Socket Head
Stay 1
Bolt, Flange
Bracket 4
Bolt, With Washer
Nut
Washer, Plate
Screw
Screw, Round Head
Nut, Flange
Grommet
Collar
Bolt, Hexagon Socket Head
Damper
Bracket 1
Screw, Tapping
Panel, Inner 1
Panel, Inner 1
Panel 1
Panel 1
Panel 1
Panel 2
Panel 2



Yamaha Motorcycle    Page: 37 of 56
TZR125R(224DL-300E1)
Catalog Title:

37 ALTERNATE
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
12

Part No

4DL-F4110-00-00
4DL-F4110-00-S4
4DL-W283K-00-GE
4DL-F838R-00-GH
4DL-F1511-00-GH
4DL-F838N-00-GH
4DL-W283J-00-GE
4DL-W2172-00-53
4DL-F1731-00-LK
4DL-F1651-00-GE
4DL-W2172-01-S3
4DL-F1731-10-LK
4DL-F1731-10-LK

Description

Fuel Tank Comp.
Fuel Tank Comp.
Pannel, Inner 1
Duct 2
Fender, Front
Duct 1
Body, Front Upper 2
Side Cover 2
Cover, Side 3
Cover, Rear Fender
Side Cover 2
Cover, Side 3
Cover, Side 3
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Catalog Title:

38 EMBLEMS
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
16
17

Part No

4DL-F8328-00-00
4DL-F8301-00-00
4DL-F839A-00-00
4DL-F173L-00-00
4DL-F118E-10-00
4DL-F1781-00-00
4DL-F1663-00-00
2UT-F163H-00-00
4DL-F174L-00-00
2UT-F163H-10-00
4DL-F839E-00-00
4DL-F832K-00-00
4DL-F832L-00-00
4DL-F8328-00-00
99234-00040-00
4DL-F8303-00-00

Description

Emblem
Graphic Set, Lower Cover 1
Graphic 7
Graphic Set 1
Emblem 1
Emblem 1
Graphic, Tailcover
Emblem 2
Graphic Set 2
Emblem 2
Graphic 8
Graphic 12
Graphic 13
Emblem
Emblem, Yamaha
Graphic Set, Lower Cover 2
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39 GENERATOR
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

Part No

3MB-85550-00-00
3MB-85560-00-00
38N-85520-00-00
38N-81313-00-00
3MB-81314-00-00
34X-85595-M0-00
98511-04030-00
98511-04030-00
97601-04108-00
97601-04106-00
90179-12248-00
90201-123L6-00
95026-06020-00

Description

Rotor Assy
Base Assy
• . Coil, Charge
• . Coil, Lighting 1
• . Coil, Lighting 2
• . Coil, Pulser
• . Screw, Pan Head
• . Screw, Pan Head
• . Screw, Pan Head With Washer
• . Screw, Pan Head With Washer
Nut
Washer, Plate
Bolt, Flange
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40 STARTING MOTOR
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

Part No

4DL-81800-00-00
50W-81801-M0-00
93210-44678-00
4DL-8183G-00-00
50W-81828-M0-00
90202-26166-00
98501-06025-00

Description

Starting Motor Assy
• . Brush Set
• . O-ring
• . Cord Comp.
• . Bolt 2
Washer, Plate
Screw, Pan Head
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Catalog Title:

41 FLASHER LIGHT
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

Part No

4DL-H3310-00-00
4DL-H3320-00-00
4DL-H3311-00-00
4DL-H3311-00-00
4DL-H3311-00-00
4DL-H3332-00-00
91316-06014-00
92016-06020-00
92902-06200-00
95702-06100-00

Description

Front Flasher Light Assy 1
Front Flasher Light Assy 2
• . Bulb, Flasher
• . Bulb, Flasher
• . Bulb, Flasher
• . Lens, Flasher
Bolt
Bolt, Button Head
Washer
Nut, Flange



Yamaha Motorcycle    Page: 42 of 56
TZR125R(224DL-300E1)
Catalog Title:

42 METER
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Part No

4DL-83570-00-00
4DL-83540-00-00
3MA-83590-00-00
3GM-83559-00-00
3LG-8353H-00-00
2GH-83578-00-00
4DL-83509-00-00
4G1-84744-00-00
3GM-83517-00-00
2GV-83517-00-00
98580-04010-00
92902-04100-00
92902-04600-00
90167-04057-00
98580-03010-00
92990-03100-00
90159-03102-00
90164-04008-00
90167-03058-00
3GM-83520-00-00
3GM-83520-00-00
3GM-83525-00-00
90480-14229-00
95306-06600-00
90201-06380-00
90387-07001-00
4DL-H3550-00-00

Description

Speedometer Assy
Tachometer Assy
Water Temperature Assy
Cover, Meter
Case, Under
Knob, Trip Meter
Socket Cord Assy
Bulb (12v-5w)
Bulb
Bulb
Screw, Pan Head
Washer, Spring
Washer, Plate
Screw, Tapping
Screw, Pan Head
Washer, Spring
Screw, With Washer
Screw, Tapping
Screw, Tapping
Socket Cord Assy
Socket Cord Assy
Clip
Grommet
Nut
Washer, Plate
Collar
Speedometer Cable Assy
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43 HEADLIGHT
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Part No

3HE-84320-40-00
51L-8431U-00-00
51L-84334-00-00
3MA-8413H-00-00
2L2-84314-20-00
36Y-84397-00-00
3GM-84301-00-00
3GM-84321-00-00
3GM-84322-00-00
2JE-84744-00-00
3GM-84192-00-00
3GM-8431R-00-00
90480-10517-00
90167-05041-00
90387-04001-00
97786-04020-00
4DL-H4397-00-00

Description

Lens Assy
• . Holder
• . Nut, Adjusting
• . Plate, Spring
Bulb, Headlight
Cover, Socket
Pilot Light Assy 1
• . Lens Assy
• . Gasket, Lens
• . Bulb (12v-5w)
• . Screw, Special
Stay, Setting
Grommet
Screw, Tapping
Collar
Screw, Tapping
Cover, Socket
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Catalog Title:

44 TAILLIGHT
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

01
02
03
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

Part No

4DL-H4710-00-00
4DL-H4721-00-00
97701-40132-00
4DL-H4517-00-00
2AJ-F3192-50-00
90387-06518-00
90480-10020-00
92902-06200-00
95702-06100-00
4DL-H4702-00-00
97382-06014-00
92902-06200-00

Description

Taillight Unit Assy
• . Lens, Taillight
• . Screw, Tapping
Cord, Taillight
Band
Collar
Grommet
Washer
Nut, Flange
Bracket, Taillight
Bolt
Washer
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45 HANDLE SWITCH. LEVER
Block No. Block Title.

Copyright © 2006  Yamaha Motor Distribution B.V.  All Rights Reserved.

Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

Part No

4DL-H3972-00-00
91316-06016-00
4DL-H3975-00-00
91316-03016-00
29L-82911-01-00
3HE-83912-01-00
31A-83913-00-00
31A-82917-00-00
31A-83945-00-00
98702-03008-00
95616-06100-00
97001-06025-00
92906-06100-00

Description

Switch, Handle 4
• . Bolt
Switch, Handle 2
• . Bolt
Holder, Lever 1
Lever 1
Collar, Lever 1
Switch
Bolt, Lever
Screw, Flat Head
Nut, U
Bolt
Washer, Spring
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46 ELECTRICAL 1
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Part No

1M1-82370-21-00
90468-15020-00
90179-06524-00
4DL-H2312-00-00
92902-06600-00
97001-06050-00
2JN-82310-M0-00
97001-06020-00
97001-06025-00
90149-06228-00
3LY-82501-00-00
4DL-H2590-00-00
2AJ-F3192-50-00
437-83936-01-00
3MA-85720-10-00
35H-H2541-00-00
18U-82131-00-00
116-82150-01-00
116-82151-00-00
4DL-H2116-00-00
3MB-82115-00-00
3SH-H2110-00-00
90445-087E1-00
3NC-H2540-00-00
341-82543-00-00
437-10403-BL-00

Description

Plug Cap Assy
Clip
Nut
Holder, Coil Fitting
Washer, Plate
Bolt
Ignition Coil Assy
Bolt
Bolt
Screw
Main Switch Steering Lock
Wire Harness Assy
Band
Band, Switch Cord
Oil Level Gauge Assy
Wire, Lead
Band, Battery
Fuse Holder Assy
• . Fuse
Wire, Minus Lead
Wire, Plus Lead
Battery Assy
Hose
Neutral Switch Assy
• . Gasket
Clamp
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Catalog Title:

47 ELECTRICAL 2
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Part No

34X-85825-00-00
95712-06300-00
90387-06299-00
90480-14023-00
3MB-85820-00-00
92902-06600-00
90101-06030-00
4DL-H5824-00-00
97001-06020-00
92902-06200-00
90101-06022-00
4DL-H3378-00-00
3SH-H3371-00-00
95702-06100-00
3MB-85546-00-00
4DL-85540-00-00
97001-06025-00
92902-06600-00
4DL-H5542-10-00
90179-06524-00
3AY-81940-00-00
95702-06500-00
38N-81960-01-00
97382-06014-00
92902-06600-00
4DL-H1948-10-00
4DL-H3351-00-00
4DL-H3350-00-00
29U-81950-92-00
1RL-81950-91-00
3MD-82566-00-00
90157-05079-00
11H-83591-00-00

Description

Cover, Wire
Nut, Flange
Collar
Grommet
Servo Motor Assy
Washer, Plate
Bolt
Bracket, Cable
Bolt
Washer
Bolt
Stay, Horn
Horn
Nut, Flange
Band
C.d.i. Unit Assy
Bolt
Washer, Plate
Bracket
Nut
Starter Relay Assy
Nut, Flange
Rectifier & Regulator Assy
Bolt
Washer, Plate
Bracket
Relay, Flasher
Flasher Relay Assy
Relay Assy
Relay Assy
Switch, Side Stand
Screw, Pan Head
Thermo Unit
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48 CARBURETOR
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

04
42

Part No

4GM-E415A-00-00
4GM-E4101-00-00

Description

• . Jet, Main
Carburetor Assy 1
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49 EXHAUST
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

01

Part No

4GM-E4610-00-00

Description

Exhaust Pipe Assy 1
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50 FRAME
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

01
01
21
22

Part No

4GM-F1110-10-33
4GM-F1110-10-AL
4GM-F1182-00-00
90267-32018-00

Description

Frame Comp.
Frame Comp.
Manufacturer Plate
Rivet, Blind
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51 FRONT FORK
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

01
02
15
16
17

Part No

4DL-F3102-02-00
4DL-F3120-02-00
4DL-F319K-01-00
4DL-F3103-01-00
4DL-F3110-01-00

Description

Front Fork Assy (l.h)
• . Inner Tube Comp.2
• . Plunger Kit
Front Fork Assy (r.h)
• . Inner Tube Comp.1
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52 REAR WHEEL
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

08
19

Part No

4DL-F5366-00-00
4DL-F5447-10-98

Description

Clutch, Hub
Sprocket, Driven
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Catalog Title:

53 FRONT MASTER CYLINDER
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

14

Part No

4DL-F583T-10-00

Description

Master Cylinder Assy
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54 EMBLEM
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
15

Part No

4DL-F8328-10-00
4DL-F8301-10-00
99234-00070-00
4DL-F173L-10-00
4DL-F118E-00-00
4DL-F1781-10-00
4DL-F1663-00-00
2UT-F163H-20-00
4DL-F174L-10-00
2UT-F163H-10-00
99234-00070-00
4DL-F832K-10-00
4DL-F832L-10-00
99236-00040-00
4DL-F8303-10-00
4DL-F8303-10-00

Description

Emblem
Graphic Set, Lower Cover 1
Emblem, Yamaha
Graphic Set 1
Emblem 1
Emblem 1
Graphic, Tailcover
Emblem 2
Graphic Set 2
Emblem 2
Emblem, Yamaha
Graphic 12
Graphic 13
Emblem, Yamaha
Graphic Set, Lower Cover 2
Graphic Set, Lower Cover 2
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55 PAINTING
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

Part No

4DL-F4110-00-P2
4DL-W283G-00-P1
4DL-W283K-00-P1
4DL-F838R-00-KH
4DL-F1511-00-KH
4DL-F838N-00-KH
4DL-W283J-00-P1
4DL-W2172-00-P1
4DL-F1731-00-P1
4DL-F1651-00-P1
4DL-W2172-01-P1
4DL-F1731-10-P1

Description

Fuel Tank Comp.
Bodu, Front Upper Assy Rh
Body, Front Under Assy Rh
Duct 2
Fender, Front
Duct 1
Body, Front Upper 2
Side Cover 2
Cover, Side 3
Cover, Rear Fender
Side Cover 2
Cover, Side 3
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56 SIDE COVER/BOX
Block No. Block Title.
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Ref No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Part No

4DL-F177G-00-00
90387-06020-00
95702-06100-00
92902-06200-00
90101-06022-00
4DL-F1779-00-00
4DL-F177M-00-00
4DL-F1778-00-00
97382-06014-00
92902-06200-00
2VW-F8345-00-00
90179-06822-00
4DL-F8173-00-00
3SH-F8100-00-00
4DL-F846G-10-00
97382-06014-00
90387-06020-00
92902-06200-00
4DL-F1649-10-00
4DL-F1639-00-00
90480-24186-00
3MA-21708-00-00
4DL-F1649-00-00
90179-06822-00
4DL-F177N-00-00
92902-06600-00
92012-06020-00
90480-12001-00

Description

Box, Battery
Collar
Nut, Flange
Washer
Bolt
Damper, Locating 2
Damper, Locating 3
Damper, Locating 1
Bolt
Washer
Mole 1
Nut
Box, Tool
Tool Kit
Band
Bolt
Collar
Washer
Damper
Damper 2
Grommet
Lock Assy 2
Damper
Nut
Damper, Locating 4
Washer, Plate
Bolt, Button Head
Grommet


